students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 60 60 (2014-15) 58 20 450000 (Four Lac Fifty
Thousand)

19

(2014-15) 60 60 (2015-16) 51 34 512500 (Five Lac Twelve
Thousand Five Hundred)

12

(2015-16) 60 60 (2016-17) 54 50 450000 (Four Lac Fifty
Thousand)

3

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 42

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 403118 (Four lac Three Tousand
One Hundred Eighteen)

105507 (One Lac Fifty Five
Thousand Seven)

102308 (One Lac Two Thousand
Three Hundred Eight)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

New Equipment for Laboratories 1272128 (Twelve Lac Seventy
Two Thousand One Hundred
Twenty Eight)

2244440 (Twenty Two Lac Forty
Four Thousand Four Hundred
Forty )

896586 (Eight Lac Ninety Six
Thousand Five Hundred Eighty
Six)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 503743 (Five Lac Three
Thousand Seven Hundred Forty
Three)

0 (Zero)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 26630456 (Two Crore Sixty Six
Lac Thirty Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty Six)

24040555 (Two Crore Forty Lac
Forty Thousand Five Hundred
Fifty Five)

19072012 (One crore Ninety Lac
Seventy Two Thousand Twelve)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

6512865 (Sixty Five Lac Twelve
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Five)

6214677 (Sixty Two lac Fourteen
Thousand Six Hundred Seventy
Seven)

5335282 (Fifty Three Lac Thirty
Five Thousand Two Hundred
Eighty Two)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 35000 (Thirty Five Thousand) 45000 (Forty Five Thousand) 45000 (Forty Five Thousand)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 3 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 600000 1420800 0

Amount Received in Words Six Lac Fourteen Lac Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)